Dallas Chapter #2 Officers
2025
President

Brent Harshman brentharshmanSAR@gmail.com

Immediate Past President

Mark Harrison mharrison.SAR@gmail.com

1% Vice President/Programs

Tom Van Fossen tvfl776@gmail.com

2" Vice President/Awards

J.D. Martin jerolddm@aol.com
Secretary
Bill Watts bill_watts@att.net
Treasurer

Tim Chapman timchap623@gmail.com

Registrar

Mark Morgan marcus.1976@yahoo.com

Chaplain

Frank H. Pounders frankpounders@yahoo.com

Historian

Tom Manning tommanning.SAR@gmail.com

Trustee

Dr. Gary N. Sisson garynsisson@gmail.com

Trustee

David J. Temple bankerd@aol.com

Appointed Positions
Color Guard Commander

Bill Watts bill watts@att.net

Webmaster

Paul Ridenour

512-217-3798

214-733-7078

972-965-7224

214-755-6842

214-207-5073

469-360-4771

469-964-1950

214-503-0077

972-489-2527

214-546-3766

214-668-1823

214-207-5073
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